SECTION 00804

CHANGE ORDER
Order No. 1
Daie: Tune 8, 2000

Agreement Date; September 20, 1999

NAME OF PROJECT: Generator Building and Foundation — Luling Water Plant

QOWNER. St, Charles Parish

CONTRACTOR; Picciola Construction Company, Ing,

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

Justification: To adjust contract time. Sce attached change order request from contractor
for justification.

Change 1o CONTRACT PRICE:___ N/A

Original CONTRACT PRICE: $200.300.00

Current CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER;___ $200.300.00

The COI\ETRACT PRICE due to this CHANGE ORDER. will be (increased, decreased) by
5 N/A

The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be:  N/A

Change to CONTRACT TIME:
The CONTRACT TIME will be increased by 34 calendar days.

The date for completion of all work will bs N/A.
(Date)

Requested By: Fﬁﬂfﬁ'%ﬁﬁ 77%’:

\__~Contractor
Picciola Construction Comipany, Inc,

Approvals By: M / W

Engineer
Shread-Kuyrkendall & Associaics, Ine,

Mﬁﬂ%

Owner
St. Chatles Pansh

00804-1




